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LAX Ground Transportation Waiting Areas
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HOTEL & PRIVATE PARKING
PICK UP & DROP OFF

RED

SHARED RIDE VANS

ORANGE

FLYAWAY, SHUTTLES &
CHARTER BUSES

GREEN

AIRLINE CONNECTIONS
ECONOMY LOT E
LAX CITY BUS CENTER/LOT SOUTH
METRO GREEN LINE STATION

BLUE

LA ACCESS, PICK UP & DROP OFF, 
LAX LIFT-EQUIPPED VAN

DARK BLUE DARK BLUE

SERVICE ANIMAL RELIEF STATION

RIDE APP PICKUP
(Uber, Lyft, Opoli)

BROWN

Terminal 3 Terminal 2 Terminal 1

Terminal 4 Terminal 5 Terminal 6 Terminal 7/8

To
m

 B
ra

d
le

y 
In

t'
l T

er
m

in
al

(T
er

m
in

al
 B

)

T-1

C .A.L.M. geCoordination and Logistics Mana ment Team

  LAX Construction Hotline: 310-649-5292   |     @FlyLAXAirport   |     LAInternationalAirport
 LAXConstructionHotline@LAWA.org

CENTRAL TERMINAL AREA REPAVING
Arrivals Level Bus Lane

Monday, July 8 through Friday, August 23
Intermittent Nights: 1AM to 8AM (No Weekend Work)

Page 1 of 2                       Issued 7.2.19

ACTIVITY: 
LAWA Paving crews will repave the Arrivals Level Bus Lane (Outer Lane #6 adjacent to Shuttle 
Stop Curbs) beginning Monday, July 8 through Friday, August 23, nightly from 1AM to 8AM with no 
weekend work. See map below for phasing, dates and impacts by location.

IMPACTS:
RESTRICTIONS: Nightly from 1AM to 8AM
 • Portions of Arrivals Level Bus Lane at various locations throughout Central Terminal Area
 • Shuttle Stop Curbs / Ground Transportation stops

OPEN
	 •	Vehicular	and	pedestrian	traffic	will	be	maintained	at	all	times
 • Signage will be posted guiding pedestrians to the next available shuttle stop
 • Taxi Zones and Shared Ride Van Stops are not impacted by this work

ARRIVALS LEVEL SHUTTLE STOPS

Mon, Jul 8 thru 
Wed, Jul 10

FLYAWAY SHUTTLE, 
CHARTER BUSES & 
SCHEDULED SERVICE 
BUSES

RENTAL CAR 
SHUTTLES

HOTEL SHUTTLES & 
PRIVATE PARKING 
SHUTTLES

LOT E SHUTTLE, LAX SHUTTLE
AIRLINE CONNECTION &
METRO GREEN LINE STATION

TAXI
ZONE

Date Bus Lane Repaving
Nightly: 1AM to 8AM

Shuttle Stop
Closed

SHARED 
RIDE VANS

Mon, Jul 8 thru 
Wed, Jul 10; 
Mon, Jul 15;
Wed, Jul 17

Mon, Jul 15 thru 
Thu, Jul 18

Tue, Jul 16 & 
Thu, Jul 18

Tue, Jul 16 & 
Thu, Jul 18; 
Mon, Jul 22 thru 
Wed, Jul 24

Mon, Jul 22 thru 
Wed, Jul 24;
Mon, Jul 29 thru 
Wed, Jul 31

Mon, Jul 29 thru 
Wed, Jul 31; 
Mon, Aug 5 thru 
Wed, Aug 7

Wed, Aug 7

Mon, Aug 12 thru 
Wed, Aug 14

Mon, Aug 12 thru 
Wed, Aug 14; 
Mon, Aug 19 & 
Tue, Aug 20

Mon, Aug 19 thru 
Thu, Aug 22

Wed, Aug 21 & 
Thu, Aug 22


